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i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(B.E./B.Tech or M.E./M.Tech. First Class)

42.85 -VINCEY JEBA MALAR V T3/CEG/115Miss. Female1 69.853.001.00 20.00 3.00- - -
43.35 -LIGI SELVA MALAR S L T3/CEG/157Mrs. Female2 67.352.001.00 20.00 1.00- - -
40.45BENITTA S B T3/CEG/51Miss. Female3 67.202.75 3.001.00 20.00 - - - -
41.00JENITHA ANGEL N J T3/CEG/133Mrs. Female4 66.500.50 3.001.00 20.00 1.00- - -
42.15JEBA PRIYA P T3/CEG/139Mrs. Female5 66.150.50 2.501.00 20.00 - - - -
41.09JINU SHILBA G T3/CEG/47Miss. Female6 66.090.50 3.501.00 20.00 - - - -
39.90 -JINI A T3/CEG/148Mrs. Female7 65.404.501.00 20.00 - - - -
37.85ANUSHA NESALIN M T3/CEG/5Miss. Female8 64.602.25 4.000.50 20.00 - - - -
39.39EBSIL SHERLY G T T3/CEG/10Miss. Female9 62.892.00 3.502.00 16.00 - - - -
39.75ASHLIN SHEYO P T3/CEG/124Mrs. Female10 62.753.00 3.001.00 16.00 - - - -
37.09 -MERLIN PUNITHA B V T3/CEG/26Miss. Female11 62.595.000.50 20.00 - - - -
39.90 -ANUSHA GEORGE G T3/CEG/75Miss. Female12 62.402.000.50 20.00 - - - -
38.27 -ABINA PINKY J T3/CEG/68Miss. Female13 62.273.500.50 20.00 - - - -
38.75 -TEENA P S T3/CEG/105Miss. Female14 61.752.001.00 20.00 - - - -
35.13 -AANCELIN JEBI JOHNLET J P T3/CEG/30Mrs. Female15 61.634.502.00 20.00 - - - -
39.61CAROLIN PREETHA S R T3/CEG/69Mrs. Female16 61.611.00 4.001.00 16.00 - - - -
38.45SUJI A T3/CEG/158Mrs. Female17 61.453.00 3.001.00 16.00 - - - -
39.09ASBEL SHERLIN F D T3/CEG/59Mrs. Female18 61.090.50 3.502.00 16.00 - - - -
35.88SELIN C T3/CEG/13Miss. Female19 60.630.25 4.000.50 20.00 - - - -
38.90SUJI S T3/CEG/170Miss. Female20 60.403.00 1.501.00 16.00 - - - -
33.86 -ADLINBRAINY T T3/CEG/82Miss. Female21 59.862.500.50 20.00 3.00- - -
40.55CINTHIA J S T3/CEG/76Miss. Female22 59.800.75 2.000.50 16.00 - - - -
38.66 -BESSY BERYL A T3/CEG/43Mrs. Female23 59.664.001.00 16.00 - - - -
35.07 -SHERLIN SHERLY W V T3/CEG/87Mrs. Female24 59.574.000.50 20.00 - - - -
33.09HUBERT RAJAN R T3/CEG/100Mr. Male25 59.346.00 0.75 7.000.50 12.00 - - -
38.75ALIES LEJO D T3/CEG/92Miss. Female26 59.001.25 2.500.50 16.00 - - - -
39.85SUGANYA M S T3/CEG/80Miss. Female27 58.853.00 3.001.00 12.00 - - - -
37.30SHIME J T3/CEG/167Miss. Female28 58.303.00 1.500.50 16.00 - - - -
35.75CYRIL R T3/CEG/65Mr. Male29 58.252.50 3.001.00 16.00 - - - -
37.61 -SUBHA S T3/CEG/18Mrs. Female30 58.114.000.50 16.00 - - - -
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38.90 -PRICILLA SELVA BENISTA S B T3/CEG/108Miss. Female31 57.902.500.50 16.00 - - - -
38.51ADLIN SHARO T T3/CEG/56Miss. Female32 57.762.75 3.501.00 12.00 - - - -
38.15 -EVANGELINE D T3/CEG/38Miss. Female33 57.653.000.50 16.00 - - - -
36.85SHEEJA D T3/CEG/168Miss. Female34 57.600.75 3.500.50 16.00 - - - -
36.70BINNY J E T3/CEG/49Miss. Female35 56.950.25 3.001.00 16.00 - - - -
32.71SHERLIN NISHA V T3/CEG/48Mrs. Female36 56.713.00 4.500.50 16.00 - - - -
38.15KAJAL  R T T3/CEG/20Mrs. Female37 56.401.25 4.500.50 12.00 - - - -
34.65ANI SUJI S T3/CEG/166Miss. Female38 56.153.00 2.000.50 16.00 - - - -
35.55 -STEFFI S T3/CEG/11Miss. Female39 56.053.501.00 16.00 - - - -
33.55ANCY R T3/CEG/114Miss. Female40 56.053.00 3.000.50 16.00 - - - -
36.10JENISHA J T3/CEG/79Miss. Female41 55.850.25 3.000.50 16.00 - - - -
37.85JENI JOHNS J S T3/CEG/109Miss. Female42 55.602.25 3.000.50 12.00 - - - -
35.45 -PRIYA DHARSHINI S K T3/CEG/147Mrs. Female43 54.953.000.50 16.00 - - - -
39.40AALIN GRACE S S T3/CEG/122Miss. Female44 54.650.25 2.500.50 12.00 - - - -
34.55NIVYA ANU V T3/CEG/128Miss. Female45 54.551.00 2.500.50 16.00 - - - -
32.32SUBI C T3/CEG/106Mrs. Female46 54.072.25 3.5016.00- - - - -
35.15NIGIL CHRYSO PRAISES N C T3/CEG/162Mrs. Female47 53.900.25 2.5016.00- - - - -
35.82 -SUGIN S V T3/CEG/104Mr. Male48 53.825.500.50 12.00 - - - -
35.18JASMIN SUDHA G T3/CEG/163Mrs. Female49 53.431.75 4.5012.00- - - - -
36.80BIVI EVANGELIN W T3/CEG/141Mrs. Female50 52.800.50 3.000.50 12.00 - - - -
33.30 -ASPIN RESHMA D S T3/CEG/52Miss. Female51 52.803.000.50 16.00 - - - -
34.70 -BLESSY A T3/CEG/110Miss. Female52 52.702.0016.00- - - - -
33.12 -ANDREW PRAKASH R T3/CEG/78Mr. Male53 52.623.5016.00- - - - -
35.80ASHA R S T3/CEG/90Mrs. Female54 52.301.00 3.000.50 12.00 - - - -
35.69 -NISHA B B T3/CEG/155Mrs. Female55 52.194.000.50 12.00 - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

36.25 -JENILET M R T3/CEG/149Miss. Female56 51.753.000.50 12.00 - - - -
38.03 -DINOLD JEEVA C T3/CEG/12Mr. Male57 51.534.501.00 8.00 - - - -
35.95 -ANEN SHYIL J T3/CEG/40Mr. Male58 51.453.000.50 12.00 - - - -
34.75PRAMISHA R T3/CEG/71Miss. Female59 51.251.00 3.000.50 12.00 - - - -
35.40JEEVITHA D T3/CEG/70Miss. Female60 51.150.25 3.000.50 12.00 - - - -
36.12CATHERINE SUBI S P T3/CEG/31Miss. Female61 51.123.00 3.500.50 8.00 - - - -
35.36JENEFA J T3/CEG/19Ms. Female62 50.612.75 4.000.50 8.00 - - - -
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33.36 -JEBIN R OLIVER T3/CEG/33Mrs. Male63 50.364.500.50 12.00 - - - -
42.49JASPIN K T3/CEG/2Ms. Female64 49.742.75 3.501.00 - - - - -
42.55SWEETLIN S T3/CEG/98Miss. Female65 49.553.00 2.002.00 - - - - -
29.46MELBIN JEYA LINEJA J T3/CEG/129Mrs. Female66 48.963.00 4.000.50 12.00 - - - -
28.45REGINA T T3/CEG/136Miss. Female67 48.951.00 3.5016.00- - - - -
32.52FRANKLIN JINO R E T3/CEG/25Mr. Male68 48.521.00 6.500.50 8.00 - - - -
32.76 -BREETHA ELGI A J T3/CEG/131Mrs. Female69 48.263.000.50 12.00 - - - -
33.00LINSIA RAJA WINSY S T T3/CEG/54Miss. Female70 48.250.25 3.0012.00- - - - -
35.70 -JINU JOSE P T3/CEG/135Mr. Male71 48.202.502.00 8.00 - - - -
36.90VINCY JEBA SHALINI V T3/CEG/123Miss. Female72 48.151.25 1.500.50 8.00 - - - -
32.89 -KIGIN SUBETHAR N T3/CEG/6Mr. Male73 46.895.500.50 8.00 - - - -
39.80BABILA S T3/CEG/152Miss. Female74 46.303.00 1.502.00 - - - - -
29.77 -JESU SHARMILA D T3/CEG/102Mrs. Female75 46.274.000.50 12.00 - - - -
40.49 -DEVA ANU G T3/CEG/3Ms. Female76 45.993.502.00 - - - - -
30.44 -ARUN J T3/CEG/42Mr. Male77 45.943.000.50 12.00 - - - -
30.84BOBIN ROSE N S T3/CEG/140Mr. Male78 45.591.25 1.000.50 12.00 - - - -
42.30 -MANJU S T3/CEG/67Miss. Female79 45.302.500.50 - - - - -
29.17 -SHERIN K K T3/CEG/120Mr. Male80 45.172.00 6.008.00- - - -
39.50BOMMISHELIBA S T3/CEG/160Miss. Female81 45.003.00 1.501.00 - - - - -
39.50 -VIJIN R T3/CEG/113Mr. Male82 44.503.002.00 - - - - -
39.61 -ANNIE SHARMILA M T3/CEG/44Miss. Female83 44.113.501.00 - - - - -
39.15DAYANA S T3/CEG/103Miss. Female84 43.901.25 2.501.00 - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

35.86 -DEVI V T3/CEG/4Ms. Female85 43.867.001.00 - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

40.30ANCY JENIFER B T3/CEG/121Miss. Female86 43.801.00 2.000.50 - - - - -
37.65 -CHRISTY M T3/CEG/34Miss. Female87 43.654.002.00 - - - - -
38.09JINCY T T3/CEG/1Ms. Female88 43.590.50 4.500.50 - - - - -
28.07 -THINKAL DAYANA C T3/CEG/27Ms. Female89 43.573.5012.00- - - - -
38.75SHIMMY GLATLIN S T3/CEG/55Miss. Female90 43.250.50 3.001.00 - - - - -
36.97NOBLE MESHAK S T3/CEG/17Mr. Male91 43.222.25 3.500.50 - - - - -
33.62 -ANBIN KIRUBA S T3/CEG/112Mrs. Female92 43.125.504.00- - - - -
37.60MERLIN KLINSEGA K T3/CEG/84Miss. Female93 42.852.25 2.500.50 - - - - -
36.85VARSANY V T3/CEG/119Miss. Female94 42.853.00 2.001.00 - - - - -
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35.29REGITHA SUMAM R T3/CEG/22Ms. Female95 42.793.00 4.000.50 - - - - -
36.80GINCY SOBILA T G T3/CEG/64Miss. Female96 42.302.50 2.500.50 - - - - -
37.55JULIET ANESHA S R T3/CEG/107Miss. Female97 42.301.75 2.001.00 - - - - -
37.79 -SHYNI T T3/CEG/28Miss. Female98 42.293.501.00 - - - - -
28.21 -JEMIN SHERJI R T3/CEG/32Miss. Female99 42.212.0012.00- - - - -
36.45BRINTHA J T3/CEG/41Miss. Female100 42.200.75 3.002.00 - - - - -
37.45ANISHA M R T3/CEG/99Miss. Female101 42.201.25 2.501.00 - - - - -
36.28RAJOSHLIN D T3/CEG/156Mr. Male102 41.781.50 3.500.50 - - - - -
34.11DEVA MAHIL D T3/CEG/29Miss. Female103 41.613.00 3.501.00 - - - - -
38.10BIBISHA BLESSY A T3/CEG/125Miss. Female104 41.601.50 1.500.50 - - - - -
35.60SAJITHA S M T3/CEG/146Miss. Female105 41.603.00 1.002.00 - - - - -
37.45PACKIA GOLDA S T3/CEG/89Miss. Female106 41.451.00 2.001.00 - - - - -
37.35 -JINI V T3/CEG/57Miss. Female107 41.353.001.00 - - - - -
35.55BEMESIA RAJA WINSY S T T3/CEG/14Ms. Female108 41.300.25 5.000.50 - - - - -
38.10WISELIN JENSY D T3/CEG/132Miss. Female109 41.100.50 2.000.50 - - - - -
35.99 -SANDEEP S K T3/CEG/9Mr. Male110 40.994.500.50 - - - - -
36.91 -SELVASUBIN C T3/CEG/93Mr. Male111 40.914.00- - - - - -
36.33 -ANGELIN BINDHU S T3/CEG/16Miss. Female112 40.834.000.50 - - - - -
32.65 -GNANALIN G T3/CEG/66Miss. Female113 40.655.00 3.00- - - - -
38.15 -DHIVYA G T3/CEG/137Mrs. Female114 40.651.501.00 - - - - -
36.53 -MALLIHA A T3/CEG/23Ms. Female115 40.533.500.50 - - - - -
36.90NISHA N A T3/CEG/53Miss. Female116 40.150.25 3.00- - - - - -
37.10 -SHERLIN JERIBA W V T3/CEG/88Ms. Female117 40.102.500.50 - - - - -
37.35MAKHIL S T3/CEG/161Miss. Female118 40.101.25 1.000.50 - - - - -
33.55BENILA M T3/CEG/72Miss. Female119 40.053.00 3.000.50 - - - - -
35.90 -THANGARAJAM Y T3/CEG/175Mrs. Female120 39.902.002.00 - - - - -
33.38RENI S R T3/CEG/60Mrs. Female121 39.883.00 3.000.50 - - - - -
36.05SAVITHA S T3/CEG/94Miss. Female122 39.801.25 2.000.50 - - - - -
36.25 -JARLIN JANO G T3/CEG/50Mr. Male123 39.753.000.50 - - - - -
37.10 -SHINCY MERCYLIN B T3/CEG/77Miss. Female124 39.602.000.50 - - - - -
35.95DANI C S T3/CEG/91Miss. Female125 39.450.50 2.500.50 - - - - -
30.45ANCY RUBALA T T3/CEG/172Mrs. Female126 39.450.50 0.508.00- - - - -
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34.34 -MATHINI D T3/CEG/58Mrs. Female127 39.344.500.50 - - - - -
34.15ABISHA C T3/CEG/164Mrs. Female128 39.153.00 1.001.00 - - - - -
36.10 -JAINEY S T3/CEG/97Miss. Female129 39.102.500.50 - - - - -
34.99 -DAFINEE J T T3/CEG/36Miss. Female130 38.993.500.50 - - - - -
35.45 -GRACE RUBILA R T3/CEG/39Miss. Female131 38.953.000.50 - - - - -
35.00JASMIN SUJI M T3/CEG/61Miss. Female132 38.750.75 2.500.50 - - - - -
34.00 -MARIYA JANCI A V T3/CEG/144Mrs. Female133 38.504.000.50 - - - - -
34.28 -SHOBA D T3/CEG/7Miss. Female134 38.283.500.50 - - - - -
34.00BABY SHALY K M T3/CEG/127Mrs. Female135 38.251.25 2.500.50 - - - - -
28.73 -ANAND R T3/CEG/24Mr. Male136 38.231.00 4.000.50 4.00 - - -
35.20JEBA SOBITHA T T3/CEG/83Miss. Female137 37.950.25 2.000.50 - - - - -
36.40 -SHARMI J T3/CEG/169Miss. Female138 37.900.501.00 - - - - -
35.35AJISHA B S RAJ T3/CEG/171Miss. Female139 37.851.00 1.000.50 - - - - -
34.25 -SUJI S T3/CEG/117Miss. Female140 37.753.000.50 - - - - -
35.25EVANGELIN PRINCY E T3/CEG/150Miss. Female141 37.751.00 1.000.50 - - - - -
32.85 -GODSON SWEETY D S T3/CEG/35Mr. Male142 37.353.501.00 - - - - -
26.33JOHNSON G T3/CEG/46Mr. Male143 37.330.50 6.504.00- - - - -
35.25MOBI JENNIS S N T3/CEG/143Miss. Female144 37.000.25 1.000.50 - - - - -
33.95 -PRABIN T P T3/CEG/73Mr. Male145 36.952.500.50 - - - - -
32.96PRABHA K T3/CEG/173Miss. Female146 36.210.25 2.001.00 - - - - -
33.65 -JOSE V R T3/CEG/138Mr. Male147 36.151.501.00 - - - - -
32.45 -RAJESH LEEPON SUNDAR S T3/CEG/63Mr. Male148 35.953.50- - - - - -
29.80 -JERIN MOSES J T3/CEG/95Mr. Male149 35.806.00- - - - - -
33.30 -NISHA R M T3/CEG/74Miss. Female150 35.802.000.50 - - - - -
33.65 -RAJA INDRAJITH A J T3/CEG/101Mr. Male151 35.652.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

23.55 -PRIYA P T3/CEG/15Mrs. Female152 35.553.500.50 8.00 - - - -
32.80 -MERSHA SPELLY C T3/CEG/81Mrs. Female153 35.302.000.50 - - - - -
33.80 -AJINU R T3/CEG/130Miss. Female154 35.301.50- - - - - -
33.15 -DAPHNE JAI D T3/CEG/153Miss. Female155 34.651.000.50 - - - - -
30.78SHAMERIN BLESSY B T3/CEG/116Mrs. Female156 34.530.75 2.500.50 - - - - -
30.20REMYA R K T3/CEG/165Miss. Female157 34.203.00 0.500.50 - - - - -
30.58 -ANISHA A P T3/CEG/96Miss. Female158 33.582.500.50 - - - - -
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30.24JACKULIN LALEES R T3/CEG/111Miss. Female159 32.490.25 2.00- - - - - -
29.17 -JINCY V R T3/CEG/142Mrs. Female160 32.173.00- - - - - -
29.42 -BERGILIN REXLY M T3/CEG/134Miss. Female161 31.921.501.00 - - - - -
29.85 -SILVAN J R T3/CEG/118Mr. Male162 31.852.00- - - - - -
29.36SHENIFA L V T3/CEG/126Miss. Female163 31.360.50 1.50- - - - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (B.E./B.Tech Second Class)

31.85 -RATHEESH D G T3/CEG/145Mr. Male1 33.852.00 - - - - - -
29.70GODWIN S R T3/CEG/178Mr. Male2 32.702.500.50 - - - - - -
32.35RAJA BELVIN R T3/CEG/176Mrs. Female3 32.600.25- - - - - - -
32.35JEYA SUNITHA G T3/CEG/151Miss. Female4 32.600.25- - - - - - -
31.09JEYA RAJ S T3/CEG/86Mr. Male5 32.340.251.00 - - - - - -
31.35GIFLA S T3/CEG/174Mrs. Female6 32.100.250.50 - - - - - -
31.20 -SHEEBA S N T3/CEG/154Miss. Female7 31.700.50 - - - - - -
31.15ROBIN CHANDRA S T3/CEG/159Mr. Male8 31.400.25- - - - - - -
31.25 -JOHN BRIGHT G E T3/CEG/62Mr. Male9 31.25- - - - - - -
28.50 -DHIVYA W S T3/CEG/177Mrs. Female10 28.50- - - - - - -


